GENERAL ENTRIES JUDGING SCHEDULE

APPRENTICESHIP

MBSONIY ..ottt Monday, Oct. 20 2:00 pm
Electrical Apprentice .........oocvvevviiiiee e Wednesday, Oct. 22 2:30 pm
Carpentry Contest.........coooveiiiiiiecee e Thursday, Oct. 23 2:30 pm
HVAC-R ..ot Friday, Oct. 24 3:30 pm
PIUMDING ..o Friday, Oct. 24 3:00 pm
COSMELOIOQY ...t Sunday, Oct. 26 2:00 pm
ART & PHOTOGRAPHY ..., Tuesday, Oct. 14 9:00 am
BEES & HONEY ... enrrnesssssssssssssssssssssssns Monday, Oct. 13 - Tuesday, Oct. 14 1:00 pm
CLOTHING ... ... Monday, Oct. 13 8:00 am
CULINARY

BaKing .....ccoveiieeee e Monday, Oct. 13 - Tuesday, Oct. 14 8:00 am
CanniNg ....ccoeceeeeeceece e Monday, Oct. 13 - Tuesday, Oct. 14 8:00 am
FLOWERS

Gourds, Container Plants............ccceeeveeeeeeeeeeee e Tuesday, Oct. 14 2:00 pm
Gardens, Scarecrows, Wheelbarrows.............ccccccveeeee. Wednesday, Oct. 15 1:00 pm
BONSAI ..o Wednesday, Oct. 15 3:00 pm
1st Show Cut Specimens.........ccceeeeevieeiiecieccee e Wednesday, Oct. 15 4:00 pm
2nd Show Cut SPecimens ........ccccccvveveevieciiece e Sunday, Oct. 19 4:00 pm
3rd Show Cut SPeCImMENS ........c.ccceeiieeiieceeeeee e Thursday, Oct. 23 4:00 pm
4-H

County EXhibits .......c.cooiieiiiciececee e Tuesday, Oct. 14 8:00 am
(O = 1 16T Tuesday, Oct. 14 8:00 am
Photography .........coooiiiiie e Wednesday, Oct. 15 8:30 pm
Hay BalesS........ccoeiueeeieeeeeeeee e Wednesday, Oct. 15 3:00 pm
HANDICRAFTS ... Monday, Oct. 13 8:00 am
HERITAGE TOBACCO ... Thursday, Oct. 16 8:00 am
NEEDLECRAFTS ............ Monday, Oct. 13 12:00pm - Tuesday, Oct. 14 9:30 am
FRUITS, VEGETABLES & NUTS

Great Pumpkin\Watermelon WeIgQh-Off ... Tuesday, Oct. 14 2:00 pm
Fruits, NUtS & VEGEIADIES .........eeveeeereeveee e ssssssessssssssesssssases Wednesday, Oct. 15 2:30 pm
POULTRY

1St ShOW & YOULN ..o Thursday, Oct. 16 9:00 am
2N SNOW ... e e e e e e Thursday, Oct. 23 9:00 am
SALE OF LIVESTOCK CHAMPIONS .................... Sunday, Oct. 26 2:00 pm
WINE

Best Of Show Monday, Oct. 21 3:00 pm Dorton Arena
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